e

(1 ]

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, CENTRAL DIVISION,
JAMMU MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

CORRIGENDUM

No: - MJ/17-18/Tech/C/451-52 Dt:- 14-07-2017

Due to change in BOQ of e-NIT No 296¢ the amount for the work mentioned
at S.No 4 may be read as Rs 16.58 Lacs instead of Rs 10.77 Lacs and the last date

for submission of tender is extended upto 28-07-2017. All other terms and
conditions will remain same.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer,
Central Division
Jammu Municipal Corporation

Copy to the:-

1. Jt. Commissioner (Works),

Jammu Municipal Corporation for inf.
2. Ifc e-tendering,

Jammu Municipal Corporation for inf. and n/a.




